BREAKFAST

FROM THE EGG STATION
Eggs as you like, served with hash browns, toast
and jelly.
Choose from the following:
Two Large Grade AA Eggs 4.69
e with giant ham steak 7.29
 with Portugese sausage or grilled SPAM™ 6.69
* with broiled 7 0z hamburger patty 7.99
* with sausage or bacon 5.99
* with 6 oz sirloin steak 9.99
(Egg beaters available upon request). Add 1.00

OMELETTES
Traditional Omelettes
All of our omelettes are made with three large grade AA
eggs, served with hash browns, toast and jelly.
Choose from the following:
* Cheese 6.99
* Ham and Cheese 7.99
Spanish 7.99
* Mushroom 7.99
* Bacon and Cheese 7.99
* Western (sauteed onions, bell peppers and ham) 7.99
* Chili Cheese (Chili con carne and Cheddar cheese) 7.99

T.G.l. Friday’s® Deluxe Omelette
Shrimp, avocado, sliced tomatoes, scallions and
mushrooms, topped with hollandaise sauce. 8.99

Hawaiian Omelette
Chopped Portugese sausage, onions and mushrooms,
topped with melted jalapeno jack cheese. 8.99

CHEF’S SPECIAL BREAKFASTS

Biscuits and Country Gravy
Buttermilk biscuits served with country gravy, two
eggs and hash browns. 7.49

All-American Breakfast Club Sandwich*
Two fried eggs layered with Ham, crisp Applewood
smoked bacon, American cheese, lettuce, tomato,
and mayonnaise on white or whole wheat toast.
Served with hash browns. 8.49

Skillet Breakfast
Three large grade AA eggs served on top of O’Brien
hashbrowns and your choice of diced ham, bacon or
sausage and a layer of melted cheese. 7.99

“Deuces Wild”*
Two large grade AA eggs, two jumbo buttermilk
pancakes, sausage, and two strips of Applewood
smoked bacon. 7.99

Jack Daniel’s® Steak and Eggs*
A tender and juicy Flat Iron steak, grilled to
perfection and glazed with our Jack Daniel's® Sauce,
complimented with three eggs any style. Served with
hash browns and your choice of toast or english
muffin. 13.99

Country Fried Steak and Eggs*
Crisp country fried steak topped with country
gravy, served with two large eggs, hash browns,
and toast. 8.99

TBG-CASINOB-6/10

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne iliness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

This item is cooked to order.

et - OA-4P Daily

HOT OFF THE GRIDDLE
Buttermilk Pancakes

Double Dipped French Toast

Belgian Waffle
With fruit and whipped cream

SIDES

Toast, white or whole wheat
Sticky Rice

English muffin

Bagel with cream cheese
One egg any style*
Applewood smoked bacon
Sausage

6 oz sirloin steak™*
Friday’s® hash browns
Sliced tomatoes

FRUIT & CEREAL
Fresh berries in season
Fresh melon in season
Small fruit plate
Bananas with cream

Cold Cereal
Cheerios®

Kellogg’s® Raisin Bran®
Kellogg's® Frosted Flakes®
Kellogg’s® Corn Flakes®

Kellogg’s® Rice Krispies®
With Banana or Strawberries

Hot Cereal
Oatmeal or Cream of Wheat
With Banana or Strawberries

JUICES & BEVERAGES

Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, and Tomato Juice

Coffee, regular/decaffeinated
Tea, hot/iced
2% Milk

Hot Chocolate with whipped cream

Bloody Mary
Mimosa
Screwdriver
Salty Dog

Free refills on all Fountain Drinks, Teas, Coffee
and Slushes (excluding Cocktails and Smoothies).

©2010 TGl Friday’s Inc. The trademark JACK DANIEL'S is used under license to TGl Friday’s Inc. ©2010 Jack Daniel’s. All rights reserved.

5.69
5.69

5.69
6.99

1.99
1.99
1.99
3.29
2.29
2.99
3.29
6.99
2.99
2.49

4.29
3.99
5.29
3.29

3.29

4.69

3.29

4.69

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00






