# **BREAKFAST**

## BREAKFAST MENU 6A -4P Daily

### FROM THE EGG STATION

Eggs as you like, served with hash browns, toast and ielly.

#### **Choose from the following:**

Two Large Grade AA Eggs 4.69

- with giant ham steak 7.29
- with Portugese sausage or grilled SPAM<sup>™</sup> 6.69
- with broiled 7 oz hamburger patty 7.99
- with sausage or bacon 5.99
- with 6 oz sirloin steak 9.99

(Egg beaters available upon request). Add 1.00

#### **OMELETTES**

#### **Traditional Omelettes**

All of our omelettes are made with three large grade AA eggs, served with hash browns, toast and jelly.

#### **Choose from the following:**

- Cheese 6.99
- Ham and Cheese 7.99
- Spanish 7.99
- Mushroom 7.99
- · Bacon and Cheese 7.99
- · Western (sauteed onions, bell peppers and ham) 7.99
- Chili Cheese (Chili con carne and Cheddar cheese) 7.99

## T.G.I. Friday's® Deluxe Omelette

Shrimp, avocado, sliced tomatoes, scallions and mushrooms, topped with hollandaise sauce. 8.99

## **Hawaiian Omelette**

Chopped Portugese sausage, onions and mushrooms, topped with melted jalapeño jack cheese. 8.99

## **CHEF'S SPECIAL BREAKFASTS**

## Biscuits and Country Gravy

Buttermilk biscuits served with country gravy, two eggs and hash browns. 7.49

## All-A<mark>meri</mark>can B<mark>reakfa</mark>st Club Sandw<mark>ich\*</mark>

Two fried eggs layered with Ham, crisp Applewood smoked bacon, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise on white or whole wheat toast. Served with hash browns. 8.49

## Skillet Breakfast

Three large grade AA eggs served on top of O'Brien hashbrowns and your choice of diced ham, bacon or sausage and a layer of melted cheese. 7.99

## "Deuces Wild"\*

Two large grade AA eggs, two jumbo buttermilk pancakes, sausage, and two strips of Applewood smoked bacon. 7.99

#### Jack Daniel's® Steak and Eggs\*

A tender and juicy Flat Iron steak, grilled to perfection and glazed with our Jack Daniel's® Sauce, complimented with three eggs any style. Served with hash browns and your choice of toast or english muffin. 13.99

### Country Fried Steak and Eggs\*

Crisp country fried steak topped with country gravy, served with two large eggs, hash browns, and toast, 8.99

### **HOT OFF THE GRIDDLE**

<b>Buttermilk Pancakes</b>	5.69
<b>Double Dipped French Toast</b>	5.69
<b>Belgian Waffle</b> With fruit and whipped cream	5.69 6.99
SIDES	
Toast, white or whole wheat	1.99
Sticky Rice	1.99
English muffin	1.99
Bagel with cream cheese	3.29
One egg any style*	2.29
Applewood smoked bacon	2.99
Sausage	3.29
6 oz sirloin steak*	6.99
Friday's <sup>®</sup> hash browns	2.99
Sliced tomatoes	2.49
FRUIT & CEREAL	
Fresh berries in season	4.29
Fresh melon in season	3.99
Small fruit plate	5.29
Bananas with cream	3.29
Cold Cereal Cheerios® Kellogg's® Raisin Bran® Kellogg's® Frosted Flakes® Kellogg's® Corn Flakes®	3.29
Kellogg's <sup>®</sup> Rice Krispies <sup>®</sup> With Banana or Strawberries	4.69
Hot Cereal	3.29
Oatmeal or Cream of Wheat With Banana or Strawberries	4.69

## **JUICES & BEVERAGES**

Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, and Tomato Juice

Coffee, regular/decaffeinated

Tea, hot/iced

2% Milk

Hot Chocolate with whipped cream













Bloody Mary	4.00
Mimosa	4.00
Screwdriver	4.00
Salty Dog	4.00

Free refills on all Fountain Drinks, Teas, Coffee and Slushes (excluding Cocktails and Smoothies).